

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Slope Protection Vicinity of Waihona Street PROJECT NO.: 99D-01-97M Net Length of Project: 0.11 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 30, 2001 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days				H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, LTD.		MEGA CONSTRUCTION INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		**GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.1000	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$55,145.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$170,000.00	L.S.	\$27,370.00	L.S.	\$60,700.00	L.S.	\$7,800.00
202.1000	Removal of Chain Link Fence	12	Lin. Ft.	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$31.75	\$381.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$48.00	\$576.00	\$185.00	\$2,220.00	\$58.00	\$696.00	\$20.00	\$240.00
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
607.1000	6-Foot Chain Link Fence with Top Rail and Concrete Footing	12	Lin. Ft.	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$63.50	\$762.00	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$291.00	\$3,492.00	\$185.00	\$2,220.00	\$66.00	\$792.00	\$25.00	\$300.00
607.2000	6-Foot Chain Link Fence without Top Rail and with Concrete Footing	630	Lin. Ft.	\$40.00	\$25,200.00	\$20.00	\$12,600.00	\$49.31	\$31,065.30	\$23.00	\$14,490.00	\$27.00	\$17,010.00	\$14.80	\$9,324.00	\$27.50	\$17,325.00	\$20.00	\$12,600.00
621.1000	Construction Sign with Two Post	4	Each	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$863.00	\$3,452.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
638.1000	Cellular Phone (Not to exceed \$900.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$850.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$900.00
645.1000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00	F.A.	\$65,000.00
670.1000	Drilled Hole	26	Each	\$4,500.00	\$117,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$4,870.00	\$126,620.00	\$3,400.00	\$88,400.00	\$2,332.00	\$60,632.00	\$9,500.00	\$247,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$169,000.00
670.2000	Steel Rock Bolt	26	Each	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,140.00	\$29,640.00	\$600.00	\$15,600.00	\$945.00	\$24,570.00	\$3,953.00	\$102,778.00	\$830.00	\$21,580.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00
670.3000	Cable Anchor	13	Each	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$280.00	\$3,640.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$202.00	\$2,626.00	\$4,526.00	\$58,838.00	\$725.00	\$9,425.00	\$190.00	\$2,470.00
670.4000	Wire Rope Cable	3000	Lin. Ft.	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$25.00	\$75,000.00	\$31.59	\$94,770.00	\$16.00	\$48,000.00	\$32.00	\$96,000.00	\$25.00	\$75,000.00	\$14.75	\$44,250.00	\$22.00	\$66,000.00
670.5000	Rockfall Protection Netting	4920	Sq. Yd.	\$22.00	\$108,240.00	\$50.00	\$246,000.00	\$40.72	\$200,342.40	\$23.00	\$113,160.00	\$66.85	\$328,902.00	\$33.00	\$162,360.00	\$12.00	\$59,040.00	\$55.00	\$270,600.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, cellular phone item, and force account items.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,410.00	L.S.	\$48,800.00	L.S.	\$43,500.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$67,000.00	L.S.	\$28,168.80	L.S.	\$55,690.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Slope Protection Vicinity of Waihona Street				H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, LTD.		MEGA CONSTRUCTION INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		**GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 99D-01-97M Net Length of Project: 0.11 Miles																			
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa																			
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 30, 2001 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2001																			
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days																			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUB-TOTAL CONTRACT ITEMS				\$489,800.00		\$633,000.00		\$684,115.70		\$792,940.00		* \$848,160.00		\$852,210.00		* \$405,756.80		\$708,600.00
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$489,800.00		\$633,000.00		\$684,115.70		\$792,940.00		\$848,160.00		\$852,210.00		* \$405,756.80		\$708,600.00
	* Corrected Figure ** Bid Withdrawn																		
	Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka Date: July 10, 2001																		